
Class BG
 Round 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Grand

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 72 72 72 72 Total

1 -2 PANNARAT  THANAPOLBOONYARUS 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 33 37 70 70 72 74 70 286

2 +6 BENYAPA  NIPHATSAPHON -T 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 38 37 75 74 75 70 75 294

3 +10 CHANYA  PRATHETRAT -T 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 5 39 35 74 78 75 71 74 298

4 +16 BUDSABAKORN  SUKAPAN 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 38 39 77 78 77 72 77 304

5 +19 SHERMAN  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG 5 4 6 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 39 35 74 80 75 78 74 307

6 +23 ANA BELAC  (SI) -T 6 4 5 2 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 39 40 79 78 78 76 79 311

7 +26  JULIENNE  SOO  (AU) 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 36 38 74 85 79 76 74 314

8 +33 KOTCHAPORN  VONGPANYA 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 3 3 3 37 40 77 84 79 81 77 321

9 +34 PUTRI AISYAH AMANI   (ID) -T 5 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 41 40 81 85 78 78 81 322
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Pos +/- Player



Class AG
 Round 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Grand

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 72 72 72 72 Total

1 +6 WAD PHAEWCHIMPLEE  -T 5 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 39 75 71 78 70 75 294

2 +10 PINYADA KUVANUN 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 76 75 75 72 298

3 +13 KAMONWAN LUAMSRI 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 3 6 2 5 5 35 40 75 76 74 76 75 301

4 +14 KATJA POGACAR  (SI)  -T 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 38 38 76 75 74 77 76 302

5 +15 APIRUJEE  WONGPANYA 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 38 35 73 78 76 76 73 303

6 +15 ASAMA  MCKENENZIE 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 41 40 81 78 72 72 81 303

7 +16 JINJUTA THONGTAN  -T 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 39 37 76 76 73 79 76 304

8 +23 PARINDA  PHOKAN 5 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 9 4 5 3 39 42 81 78 78 74 81 311

9 +28 CHEN YI-HSUAN   (TW) 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 40 41 81 78 77 80 81 316

10 +29 MARVI MONSALVE   (PH) 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 39 39 78 81 82 76 78 317

11 +34 FELICIA PAULINA MEDALLA   (PH) 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 7 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 39 42 81 80 79 82 81 322

12 +37 NADYA TANJUNG   (ID)  -T 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 8 3 4 4 40 41 81 83 81 80 81 325

13 +37 PANNAPA  POLNAMIN 5 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 42 40 82 80 82 81 82 325

14 +51 CHANG CHIAO-YI   (TW) 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 3 5 6 39 46 85 94 80 80 85 339
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Class BB
 Round 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Grand

5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 72 72 72 72 Total

1 +12 SARIT  SUWANNARAT  -T 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 40 40 80 71 73 76 80 300

2 +18 GABRIEL MONOTOC   (PH) -T 6 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 2 5 5 39 38 77 79 76 74 77 306

3 +19 PAPHANGKORN  ITTHIRATCHAI 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 41 36 77 82 77 71 77 307

4 +19 RYAN RUFFELS  (AU)  -T 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 39 40 79 78 76 74 79 307

5 +20 PAWAT  KONGKANJANA 5 4 6 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 35 40 75 78 77 78 75 308

6 +20 THANYATHORN  SAENGPONGNAPA - T 5 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 36 40 76 81 76 75 76 308

7 +23 KOBDECH  RODRAT 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 38 75 79 78 79 75 311

8 +23 GEN NAGAI     (PH) 4 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 3 6 3 4 4 43 37 80 78 79 74 80 311

9 +24 BANDIT  CHAISUK 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 39 39 78 79 77 78 78 312

10 +26 SEBASTIAN LORENZO  (PH) -T 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 38 41 79 77 73 85 79 314

11 +27 KITTITEE  POMBUNMEE 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 37 35 72 81 84 78 72 315

12 +27 ZAN LUKA STIRN   (SI) -T 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 37 40 77 80 83 75 77 315

13 +33 ALMAY RAYHAN   (ID) -T 4 4 5 3 3 6 6 6 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 40 40 80 79 79 83 80 321

14 +34 EKKARAT  LEKSUWAN 4 4 7 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 41 39 80 78 84 80 80 322

15 +34  KEVIN  YUAN (AU) -T 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 5 43 39 82 79 77 84 82 322

16 +58 WONG  CHUNG-CHENG  (TW) -T 6 5 6 3 2 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 44 45 89 86 82 89 89 346

17 +67 HUNG CHAO-HSIN  (TW) -T 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 41 43 84 86 93 92 84 355

18 +74 SIRASIT  PRATEEPMONGKOL 6 7 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 4 44 42 86 93 91 92 86 362
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Class AB
 Round 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Grand
5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 36 72 72 72 72 72 Total

1 +6  WONG WEI-HSIANG  (TW)  -T 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 37 74 79 71 70 74 294
2 +9 DANTHAI  BOONMA 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 39 34 73 79 70 75 73 297
3 +9 NANFA  SOMNUEK  -T 6 3 7 2 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 39 38 77 77 72 71 77 297
4 +10 PONGSUPUN  KANTIMA 5 4 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 39 37 76 78 70 74 76 298
5 +10 LLOYD JEFFERSON GO  (PH) 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 35 41 76 75 74 73 76 298
6 +12 NATCHAPOL  SRINOON 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 5 4 37 40 77 78 76 69 77 300
7 +13 TAWAN  PHONGPHUN  -T 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 36 39 75 74 75 77 75 301
8 +17 KWANCHAI  KONGTAWEE 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 39 77 77 75 76 77 305
9 +18 TSAI TSUNG-YU    (TW) 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 41 39 80 79 79 68 80 306
10 +24 CHAWIT  TAEPRAJIT 5 4 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 37 40 77 74 77 84 77 312
11 +24 PETER CHERIAN  (IN) 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 41 38 79 78 73 82 79 312
12 +30 CHUNG CHENG-EN  (TW) -T 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 35 42 77 79 79 83 77 318
13 +31 ROBERT TALLUD     (PH) 7 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 8 3 4 4 41 39 80 80 79 80 80 319
14 +32 CHRISTOPHER JOHAN CHANDRA  (ID) 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 37 40 77 86 77 80 77 320
15 +32 JUSTIN RAPHAEL QUIBAN  (PH) 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 38 40 78 80 84 78 78 320
16 +32 ALLENBY JIRO RAMOS   (PH) -T 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 44 38 82 74 82 82 82 320
17 +34 CHEN JEN-HUN   (TW) 5 5 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 4 2 5 4 4 5 36 42 78 80 86 78 78 322
18 +34 PUTTHIPONG  SRIHONG 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 43 39 82 82 79 79 82 322
19 +35 HUANG  MIN-SU  (TW) 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 37 39 76 83 84 80 76 323
20 +36 ANDREW WIRAWAN   (ID) -T 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 2 6 4 3 4 44 40 84 82 79 79 84 324
21 +41 LUKA BRAZ  (SI) -T 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 39 46 85 77 87 80 85 329
22 +43 LIU LI-WEI   (TW) 5 4 6 3 2 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 39 40 79 84 83 85 79 331
23 +43 SHAH MIGUEL     (PH) 5 5 7 3 3 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 43 41 84 81 83 83 84 331
24 +46 DWAYNE FELDO   (ID) 5 7 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 41 39 80 83 81 90 80 334
25 +52 HUANG YI-PING   (TW) 5 6 5 3 3 4 5 6 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 42 44 86 89 82 83 86 340
26 +57 HUANG  YI-TSENG    (TW) 7 4 8 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 8 3 5 5 44 42 86 91 82 86 86 345
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Rank Country Players Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total +/-
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1

Thailand 2
+1

6
CHANYA  PRATHETRAT BG 78 75 71 74 298

WAD PHAEWCHIMPLEE AG 71 78 70 75 294

Team Score 149 153 141 149 592

Thailand 1
+2

2

1

Thailand 2
+1

6

2

BENYAPA  NIPHATSAPHON BG 74 75 70 75 294

JINJUTA THONGTAN AG 76 73 79 76 304

Team Score 150 148 149 151 598Thailand 1
+2

2

3

Slovenia
+3

7

2

ANA BELAC BG 78 78 76 79 311

KATJA POGACAR AG 75 74 77 76 302

Team Score 153 152 153 155 613

3

Slovenia
+3

7

4

Indonesia
+7

1
PUTRI AISYAH AMANI BG 85 78 78 81 322

NADYA TANJUNG AG 83 81 80 81 325

Team Score 168 159 158 162 647

4

Indonesia
+7

1

GIRL'S TEAM



Rank \ Players Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total +/-

+2
51

Thailand1
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SARIT  SUWANNARAT BB 71 73 76 80 300

TAWAN  PHONGPHUN AB 74 75 77 75 301

Team Score 145 148 153 155 601
+2

5

+2
92

Thailand2

1

Thailand1

THANYATHORN  SAENGPONGNAPA BB 81 76 75 76 308

NANFA  SOMNUEK AB 77 72 71 77 297

Team Score 158 148 146 153 605
+2

9

+5
0

2

Thailand2

3

Philippines 2

GABRIEL MONOTOC BB 79 76 74 77 306

ALLENBY JIRO RAMOS AB 74 82 82 82 320

Team Score 153 158 156 159 626
+5

0

+5
3

3

Philippines 2

4

Australia

KEVIN YUAN BB 79 77 84 82 322

RYAN RUFFELS BB 78 76 74 79 307

Team Score 157 153 158 161 629

+6
8

+5
3

5

Slovenia

4

Australia

ZAN LUKA STIRN BB 80 83 75 77 315

LUKA BRAZ AB 77 87 80 85 329

Team Score 157 170 155 162 644
+6

8

+6
9

5

Slovenia

6

Indonesia

ALMAY RAYHAN BB 79 79 83 80 321

ANDREW WIRAWAN AB 82 79 79 84 324

Team Score 161 158 162 164 645
+6

9

+7
3

6

Indonesia

7

Taiwan 2

HUNG CHAO-HSIN BB 86 93 92 84 355

 WONG WEI-HSIANG AB 79 71 70 74 294

Team Score 165 164 162 158 649
+7

3

+8
8

Taiwan 1

7

Taiwan 2

8

WONG CHUNG-CHENG BB 86 82 89 89 346

CHUNG CHENG-EN AB 79 79 83 77 318

Team Score 165 161 172 166 664
+8

8

Taiwan 1

8


